8/7/2017

Home

Current Account Menu

Transaction Search Results

Value Date

15 NOV 2016

10 NOV 2016

01 NOV 2016

28 OCT 2016

24 OCT 2016

15 OCT 2016

01 OCT 2016

01 SEP 2016

01 AUG 2016

01 JUL 2016

28 JUN 2016

09 JUN 2016

01 JUN 2016

17 MAY 2016

Transaction Type

Outward Faster
Payment

Outward Faster
Payment

Credit Interest

BACS Payment
Received

Inward Payment

Inward Payment

Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest

BACS Payment
Received

Outward Faster
Payment

Credit Interest

BACS Payment
Received

Reference
PENSION PAYMENT

FT16320PZ2W9

Main - Metro LIVE

Currency

GBP

STRATFORD COLLINS

SJ FEES 2016

FT16315T16S)

GBP

SPENCER SKUSE AND

POTTER CLIENT ACC

SJB SSAS LAND MONIES

19174937-20161031

GBP

BACS2016102700123885 GBP

FRIENDS LIFE
NA896521D

SNJ BRATTON DEVEL

FT16298CLSC5
BRATTON SN
PENSION
FT16288PC96K
BRATTON J A
PENSION PAYMENT
19174937-20160930

19174937-20160831

19174937-20160731

19174937-20160630

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

BACS2016062700113593 GBP

SCOT EQ 0001079350
SNJ BRATTAN DEVELO

OTHER

FT161618NPG8

GBP

SPENCER SKUSE AND

POTTER CLIENT ACC

SJBDEPP NEW LOAN

MONIES
19174937-20160531

GBP

BACS2016051600111522 GBP

https://corporate.metrobankonline.co.uk/servlet/BrowserServlet

Money Out

6,500.00

48,156.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

82,000.00

0.00

0.00

Money In

0.00

0.00

12.95

51,961.07

100.00

500.00

15.03
15.53
25.88

2342

32,976.01

0.00

39.48

108,878.42

Balance

119838.38

126338.38

174494.58

174481.63

122520.56

122420.56

121920.56

121905.53

121890.00

121864.12

121840.70

88864.69

170864.69

170825.21

12



8/7/2017

16 MAY 2016

16 MAY 2016

16 MAY 2016

05 MAY 2016

04 MAY 2016

Outward Faster
Payment

Outward Payment
Charge

Outward CHAPS
Payment

Outward Faster
Payment

Inward Payment

Main - Metro LIVE

SCOT EQ 0772333892
09066290
OTHER

FT16137F3LSB
WEALTHMASTERS

FINANCIAL MNGMNT LTD
SJBDEPP ADVICE FEES
FT16137W4P52
SPENCER SKUSE AND
POTTER CLIENT ACC
SJBDEPP PENSION LOAN
MONIES

FT16137W4P52
SPENCER SKUSE AND
POTTER CLIENT ACC
SJBDEPP PENSION LOAN
MONIES

FT16126W0G36
PENSION PRACTITIONER
COM

ANNUAL ADMIN FEE
FT1612570L4F

SEWS (EUROPE) LTD PSN
SCHEME

126 JERMYN STREET
LONDON
SW1Y 4UY

You searched from 03/01/2016 to 04/30/2017

https://corporate.metrobankonline.co.uk/servlet/BrowserServlet

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

13,608.21

25.00

186,000.00

1,440.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

263,020.00

61946.79

75555.00

75580.00

261580.00

263020.00
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